HARRY’S ALL DAY BREAKFAST

American style pancakes served with maple syrup
(add blueberries or chocolate chips for £1)

Toasted muesli with honey and yoghurt
Fresh fruit salad with natural yoghurt

Eggs Florentine, 2 poached eggs on toasted
muffin with spinach & hollandaise sauce

Eggs Benedict, 2 poached eggs on toasted
muffin with worsht & hollandaise sauce

Smoked Salmon Eggs Benedict

Scrambled Eggs & Smoked Salmon
with toasted bagel

Worsht (beef salami) & eggs
2 Fried eggs & chips

Shakshuka, a North African dish of braised
eggs with pepper and tomato served with a
small Israeli salad and warm pitta

Harry’s Big Breakfast with 2 eggs,
beef sausage, worsht, grilled tomato,
mushroom, baked beans & toast

FOR STARTERS...

Chopped Liver

Egg & Onion

Calves Foot Jelly

Gefilte Fish (boiled or fried)
Humous & Pitta (extra pitta £1.00)
Falafel Balls (6 per portion)
Mozzarella, avocado & tomato

Harry’s finest Smoked Salmon

Mezze Platter (2 people to share): humous,
falafel, couscous salad, taramasalata, tzatziki dip,

grilled halloumi & warm pitta bread

Deli Selection (2 people to share): Platter with
egg & onion, chopped liver, tuna salad, chicken
salad and a selection of pickles

OMELETTES / EGGS

Plain omelette / With 2 fillings

Extra fillings: cheese, tomato, onion,
peppers, salami, mushroom,
Smoked Salmon

£6.25
£4.95
£4.95

£6.95

£7.50
£7.75

£8.50
£9.95
£7.75

£8.50

£9.50

£5.95
£4.50
£5.50
£6.50
£4.50
£3.95
£5.95

£7.50

£13.50

£13.50

£6.95/£7.95

£1.00
£2.00

HOMEMADE SOUPS

Chicken Noodle

Chicken Kneidlach

Chicken Kreplach

Mixed Chicken soup

Extra Kreplach, Kneidlach, Noodles

Bean & Barley

HARRY’S FAMOUS SANDWICHES
(on Rye or White bread)

Hot salt beef & tongue

Lean or regular hot salt beef

Tongue

Schnitzel in pitta bread with salad, humous & pickle
Hot falafel in pitta bread with salad, humous & pickle
Smoked Salmon

Chopped Liver

Egg & Onion

* Please ask for bagel selection

SALADS

Mozzarella, tomato & avocado
salad with basil dressing

Grilled haloumi salad, with green beans,
mixed cherry tomatoes, shallots, roasted
peppers, black olives & mustard vinaigrette

Hot sauteed chicken salad with
peppers, mushroom & onion served
on fresh salad with house dressing

Yaffa - Humous & Israeli salad
served with warm pitta

Tel Aviv - Falafel balls served on a
plate of humous garnished with pickles,
black olives & warm pitta

Chicken Caesar Salad - grilled marinated chicken
breast served with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, garlic
croutons, parmesan shavings, asparagus & dressing

£5.50
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£1.00
£5.50

£10.50
£9.95
£9.50
£9.50
£8.50
£6.95
£6.50
£5.50

£10.95

£9.95

£12.95

£9.95

£10.95

£12.50

HOUSE SPECIALS
Harry Morgans home pickled Beef & Tongue

Plate of lean or regular Salt Beef
Plate of Salt Beef & Tongue

Plate of Tongue

HARRY’S BURGERS
(all served on a toasted bun with salad & chips)

House Burger
with tomato relish, & mustard mayo

Harry’s Swiss Burger
topped with melted Swiss Cheese & tomato relish

Chicken Burger
marinated grilled breast of chicken
served with coleslaw

Homemade Falafel Burger with fresh tzatziki

MAINS

Chicken Schnitzel with sauerkraut
(or a choice of mashed potato,
chips or vegetables)

Hungarian Goulash & rice

Fried Chicken Livers
with onions & mashed potatoes

Worsht (beef salami) & eggs with 2 Viennas
100% Beef Viennas (grilled or boiled) with chips

Roast Chicken, with seasonal veg,
chips or mashed potatoes & gravy

Calves Liver
with mashed potatoes and veg

FISH
Haddock, grilled or fried (in matzo meal) with chips

Main course gefilte fish (boiled or fried)

Half / Full

£9.50/£14.95
£9.50/£14.50
£8.95/£14.95

£11.95

£12.95

£11.95

£10.50

£12.75

£12.95

£11.75

£10.95

£9.95

£11.95

£12.75

£13.95
£9.95



PICKLES & SIDE ORDERS

Sweet & Sour cucumbers
New Green cucumbers
Heimishe cucumbers
Potato Latka

Chips

Mashed potatoes

Israeli salad

Coleslaw

Seasonal veg

DESSERTS

Home made lokshen pudding

Home made New York cheesecake
with strawberry sauce

Home made cheese blintzes

with blueberry sauce

Hot apple strudel

Hot apple strudel with vanilla ice cream
Home made banoffee pie

Fruit salad / Melon

Ice cream (chocolate, strawberry or vanilla)
Add ice cream to any dessert

KIDS MENU AVAILABLE,

please ask your server.

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£4.50
£3.95
£3.50
£1.50

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

COLD DRINKS

Soft drinks

Shandy

Ginger Beer
Victorian Lemonade

Imported drinks from the USA - see in the deli

Kronenburg 1664 (330ml)
Peroni Nastro Azzurro (330ml)

Mineral Water:
Still / Sparkling

Fresh orange juice
Homemade lemonade

Juices - apple, mango, pomegranate,
pineapple, cranberry, tomato

Ice cold café frappuccino

Milkshakes:
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla
Oreo cookie milkshake

HOT DRINKS

Regular Coffee

Decaf

Espresso

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Hot Chocolate

Mocha

Hot Blackcurrant

Tea:

Camomile, English Breakfast,

£1.75
£2.95
£2.10
£2.10
£2.75
£3.25
£3.75

330ml / 750ml
£1.75/£2.85

£2.95
glass / Jug
£1.95/£6.25

£1.95

£2.95

£4.50
£4.95

£2.20
£2.20
£1.65
£2.50
£2.50
£2.20
£2.35
£2.75

cup / pot for 2

Earl Grey / Lemon Tea / Peppermint / Green Tea £1.95/£3.50

Fresh Mint Tea

cup / pot for 2
£2.50/ £4.25

FOR INFORMATION ON OUR OTHER

LOCATIONS PLEASE VISIT:

www.harryms.co.uk
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