HARRY'S ALL DAY BREAKFAST		HOMEMADE SOUPS		HOUSE SPECIALS	
American style pancakes served with maple syrup		Chicken Noodle	£5.50	Harry Morgans home pickled Beef & Tongue	Half / Full
(add blueberries or chocolate chips for £1)	£6.25	Chicken Kneidlach	£5.95		
Toasted muesli with honey and yoghurt	£4.95	Chicken Kreplach	£5.95	Plate of lean or regular Salt Beef	£9.50 / £14.95
Fresh fruit salad with natural yoghurt	£4.95	Mixed Chicken soup	£5.95	Plate of Salt Beef & Tongue	£9.50 / £14.50
Eggs Florentine, 2 poached eggs on toasted		Extra Kreplach, Kneidlach, Noodles	£1.00	Plate of Tongue	£8.95 / £14.95
muffin with spinach & hollandaise sauce	£6.95	Bean & Barley	£5.50		
Eggs Benedict, 2 poached eggs on toasted	07.50			HARRY'S BURGERS	
muffin with worsht & hollandaise sauce	£7.50	HARRY'S FAMOUS SANDWICHES		(all served on a toasted bun with salad & chips)	
Smoked Salmon Eggs Benedict	£7.75	(on Rye or White bread)		House Burger	
Scrambled Eggs & Smoked Salmon	C0 F0	Hot salt beef & tongue	£10.50	with tomato relish, & mustard mayo	£11.95
with toasted bagel	£8.50	Lean or regular hot salt beef	£9.95	Harmi'a Curica Durgar	
Worsht (beef salami) & eggs	£9.95	Tongue	£9.50	Harry's Swiss Burger topped with melted Swiss Cheese & tomato relish £12	
2 Fried eggs & chips	£7.75	Schnitzel in pitta bread with salad, humous & pickle	£9.50	topped with motion ewise emesses a terriale relief	212.00
Shakshuka, a North African dish of braised		Hot falafel in pitta bread with salad, humous & pickle	£8.50	Chicken Burger	
eggs with pepper and tomato served with a small Israeli salad and warm pitta	£8.50	Smoked Salmon	£6.95	marinated grilled breast of chicken	044.05
Harry's Big Breakfast with 2 eggs,			£6.50	served with coleslaw	£11.95
beef sausage, worsht, grilled tomato,		Chopped Liver		Homemade Falafel Burger with fresh tzatziki	£10.50
mushroom, baked beans & toast	£9.50	Egg & Onion	£5.50		
FOR STARTERS		* Please ask for bagel selection		MAINS	
Chopped Liver	£5.95	SALADS		Chicken Schnitzel with sauerkraut	
Egg & Onion	£4.50	Mozzarella, tomato & avocado		(or a choice of mashed potato,	0.10 ===
Calves Foot Jelly	£5.50	salad with basil dressing	£10.95	chips or vegetables)	£12.75
Gefilte Fish (boiled or fried)	£6.50			Hungarian Goulash & rice	£12.95
Humous & Pitta (extra pitta £1.00)	£4.50	Grilled haloumi salad, with green beans,		F: 101:1	
Falafel Balls (6 per portion) Mozzarella, avocado & tomato	£3.95 £5.95	mixed cherry tomatoes, shallots, roasted	CO 05	Fried Chicken Livers	C11 7F
Harry's finest Smoked Salmon	£7.50	peppers, black olives & mustard vinaigrette	£9.95	with onions & mashed potatoes	£11.75
	£1.50	Hot sauteed chicken salad with		Worsht (beef salami) & eggs with 2 Viennas	£10.95
Mezze Platter (2 people to share): humous, falafel, couscous salad, taramasalata, tzatziki dip,		peppers, mushroom & onion served	2/2/2	100% Beef Viennas (grilled or boiled) with chips	£9.95
grilled halloumi & warm pitta bread	£13.50	on fresh salad with house dressing	£12.95	100% Deer viernias (grinea or bonea) with ornpo	20.00
Deli Selection (2 people to share): Platter with		Yaffa - Humous & Israeli salad		Roast Chicken, with seasonal veg,	244.25
egg & onion, chopped liver, tuna salad, chicken		served with warm pitta	£9.95	chips or mashed potatoes & gravy	£11.95
salad and a selection of pickles	£13.50	Tal Aviv. Falafal balls assessed as a		Calves Liver	
		Tel Aviv - Falafel balls served on a plate of humous garnished with pickles,		with mashed potatoes and veg	£12.75
OMELETTES / EGGS		black olives & warm pitta	£10.95		
	£6.95 / £7.95			FISH	
Extra fillings: cheese, tomato, onion,	04.00	Chicken Caesar Salad - grilled marinated chicken		Haddock, grilled or fried (in matzo meal) with chip	s £13.95
peppers, salami, mushroom,	£1.00	breast served with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, garlic	£12 <u>50</u>	Main course gefilte fish (boiled or fried)	£9.95
Smoked Salmon	£2.00	croutons, parmesan shavings, asparagus & dressing	£12.50	Main course genite fish (bolled of fried)	£9.90

PICKLES & SIDE ORDERS

Sweet & Sour cucumbers	£2.95	
New Green cucumbers	£2.95	
Heimishe cucumbers	£2.95	
Potato Latka	£3.50	
Chips	£3.50	
Mashed potatoes	£2.95	
Israeli salad	£2.95	
Coleslaw	£2.95	
Seasonal veg	£3.50	
DESSERTS		
Home made lokshen pudding	£4.50	
Home made New York cheesecake		
with strawberry sauce	£4.50	
Home made cheese blintzes		
with blueberry sauce	£4.50	
Hot apple strudel	£4.50	
Hot apple strudel with vanilla ice cream	£5.50	
Home made banoffee pie	£4.50	
Fruit salad / Melon		
Ice cream (chocolate, strawberry or vanilla)		
Add ice cream to any dessert		

COLD DRINKS

Soft drinks	£1.75
Shandy	£2.95
Ginger Beer	£2.10
Victorian Lemonade	£2.10
Imported drinks from the USA - see in the deli	£2.75
Kronenburg 1664 (330ml)	£3.25
Peroni Nastro Azzurro (330ml)	£3.75
Mineral Water:	330ml / 750ml
Still / Sparkling	£1.75 / £2.85
Fresh orange juice	£2.95
. reen eranige janee	glass / Jug
Homemade lemonade	£1.95 / £6.25
Juices - apple, mango, pomegranate,	
pineapple, cranberry, tomato	£1.95
Ice cold café frappuccino	£2.95
Milkshakes:	
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla	£4.50
Oreo cookie milkshake	£4.95
HOT DRINKS	
Regular Coffee	£2.20
Decaf	£2.20
Espresso	£1.65
Cappuccino	£2.50
Cafe Latte	£2.50
Hot Chocolate	£2.20
Mocha	£2.35
Hot Blackcurrant	£2.75
Tea:	
Camomile, English Breakfast,	cup / pot for 2
Earl Grey / Lemon Tea / Peppermint / Green Tea	£1.95 / £3.50
Fresh Mint Tea	cup / pot for 2
	£2.50 / £4.25

KIDS MENU AVAILABLE, please ask your server.

FOR INFORMATION ON OUR OTHER LOCATIONS PLEASE VISIT:

www.harryms.co.uk



RESTAURANTS

SINCE 1948

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill